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1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

18062 97 25 25 60 52 522 20 1+1
12114014068 32 321 13 3
60 4514010010036 20 201 19 3
451406010082 54 10 0 10 102 26 2

11.61


25
69

DARREN
PLACE
LAN

1

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 45 85 59 96 50 67 1821
14055 58140 10812 2
85 58 60 60 85117 0 3621 1

10013410045 82 30 8 0 224 3

7.31




23
59

GAVIN
PAYNE
ESS

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 95 55 8310032 4018 1
44 6010081 94122 1223 18 2

1358512144 52 48 16 163 21 2
1001009911844 4015 3
13510012565 72 4 41 16 3
66 55 4418044112 1123 18 2+1

15.48




27
60

STEVE
BARROW
LAN

2

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10041 4314013542 423 18 3
8112510080 66 43 618 2
451001005510077 2418 3
28 81 8510012582 823 18 2
8510038 60 60 15815 1
81 24 60 40140120 3618 2

14.85


26
50

MICHAEL
MCCOMBE
ESS

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1006013556 92 48 8 221 2
10013540 85 89 44 4 4 42 23 2
95 82 96 9211610 1018 1
81 601355510559 618 2
9910056 45 95 58 48 482 20 1
8510010046 60 11015 2

11.26


25
03

TONY
NEWELL
LAN

3

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

551004313241 22 40 68 683 24 2
59 45 5713956 97 8 4021 1

18045 99 60 57 20 40 403 21 1+1
12159 81 6010080 802 17 2
66 60 60 60 60 57 60 7821

1004314014078 783 15 3

11.52




24
27

LIAM
PENDER
ESS

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 4710045 46 97106 1063 21 2
1006014095 90 1615 2
601006010060 96 25 252 20 2

10059 60 6014062 2018 2
10095 5210058 60 36 361 19 2
6014010060 14112 2

14014060 99 46 16 161 16 2

16.06




27
52

STUART
LOWE
LAN

4

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

13785 60 43 97 39 4018 1
60 9914095 55 52 522 17 1

10080 8110031 93 1618 2
8510095 85 60 44 32 322 20 1
45 60 4510085 98 6818 1

10055 70125151 1513 15 3
10014060 43 45 11315 2

12.93


27
02

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 41 55 9512181 60 2021 1
8512110014015 40 403 18 3
9510014010537 24 243 18 3
2610081 43 6010051 4021 2
601001005514046 462 17 3

10010083 28 80 58 52 522 20 2

15.67


25
62

BEN
FAIRLEY
LAN

5

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6810013960 0 81 17 36 363 24 2
81 26 8110085 12815 1
67 84 6012558 91 1618 1
95 5810010078 34 36 361 19 2
43 6017713436 15 3618 2
8514064 39 57 60 5618 1

11.15




24
73

CRAIG
VICKERS
ESS

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 28 60 5910076 59 78 783 24 1
45 4110057 60 19815 1
9514099 99 68 682 14 1
43 78135100105 4015 3

10010081 55 42 83 40 403 21 2
41 2614010013559 593 18 3

12.55




25
87

DAVID
PLACE
LAN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

6

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10041 62 81 44 24 89 6021 1
801006010057104 1043 18 3
4114081 84 15512 1

14058 9510068 40 401 16 2
41 36 6010040 95 12918 1
851001004113029 1618 3

12.14


25
69

PAUL
MARSH
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 Sets

1
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7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10060 5514095 51 512 17 2
1005710060 98 0 86 862 20 2
85 601006014056 563 18 2

10040 8110010080 803 18 3

9.80


27
45

PETER
WARD
LAN

7

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1001001006010924 818 4
6014081 80 78 42 2018 1
8010012395 85 10 818 2
6010010045140 5615 3

11.12




27
71

DARREN
O'NEILL
ESS

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

961405912167 18 183 18 2
10044 60 99 40 15815 1
4010085 9614040 403 18 2
2610060 85 50 55 12518 1

1807010093 58 583 15 2+1
6010092 26 59 41 12318 1
50 83 81 60 6013136 362 20 1

12.12




25
42

DARREN
HALE
LAN

8

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 6010060140 11115 2
10010085 95 81 40 401 16 2
10043 45 99 44 17015 1
60 60 8210010083 16 161 19 2

12585 97100 9412 2
85 60 45 55 6018016 161 19 1+1
6014097 60 44 60 4018 1

12.85


27
12

ROBBIE
TURNER
ESS

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8510095 4514020 16 163 21 2
6014030 66 4112127 12 424 2

14010028 26 43 45 59 40 20 203 27 2
60 4513513525 50 51 513 21 2
83 55 26 95 60 81 10118
9512585 95 27 74 742 17 1

11.36


22
66

DAVE
YATES
LAN

9

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 60 43 46 59 63 84 10421
81 61 99 44 95 42 40 39 393 24
80 42 90 53 97 99 30 0 0 1027

12078 98 68 59 43 3518 1
1007712010030 54 20 201 19 3
10070 80 58137 5615 2

6.77




22
59

JOHN
COSTIGAN
ESS

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

451351004110040 20 20 202 23 3
10014078 45106 0 24 821 3
8114059 45 41 13515 1
60 40 4114080 22 11818 1
451001008510031 4018 3

12.61




23
20

MICK
WHITAKER
LAN

10

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

10045 60 6014038 38 2021 2
60 55 60 43 83 85 73 42 423 24
60 8518013640 402 14 2+1
59 571005512375 32 322 20 2
4314010010042 76 763 18 3

11.19


25
62

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

6010014060 55 8615 2
95 411404310042 40 403 21 2

14081 6010010020 201 16 3
14010045 60156 1563 15 3
18041 60 8511025 253 18 2+1

15.06


28
46

DAVE
RAWSTRON
LAN

11

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 4013482 78 71 713 18 1
10059 43 34 78137 5018 2
21 58 4313460100 8518 2
5910010085 15712 2

10080 58 7 48 60 14818 1

9.05




24
58

LEE
WOODS
ESS

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 6010055100 12615 2
10055 9610098 52 522 17 2
13914055 60 42 25 40 402 20 2
1001748511032 322 14 3
97 4518099 0 40 30 0 1024 1+1
81 98 85 99106 3215 1

10044 95 9810024 40 403 21 2

15.49




26
50

PAUL
LINDLEY
LAN

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10 11
X

12
X

Sets
10

 OP:  Lancashire MB - Dave Rawstron 28.46 * 

12

SETAVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1806010013724 241 13 3+1
5510081 85 28 43 10918 1
54 60 84 41 58 45 15918
111214310070 15615 2
60 96 58 8010043 24 40 403 24 1
8310085 4014053 532 17 2
5514046 6012555 2018 2

13.43


24
90

SAM
LEPLEY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10

X
11 12 Sets

2
 OP:  Essex MB - Shaun Walsh 25.62 * 
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Lancashire MB
PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Darren Place W 4 0 25.69 11.61 2004 78 4 4 1 9+1
Steve Barrow W 4 2 27.60 15.48 2926 106 12 0 1 13+1
Tony Newell L 2 4 25.03 11.26 2878 115 10 0 0 10+0
Stuart Lowe W 4 3 27.52 16.06 3330 121 9 5 0 14+0
Ben Fairley W 4 2 25.62 15.67 2946 115 11 3 0 14+0
David Place W 4 2 25.87 12.55 2768 107 9 2 0 11+0
Peter Ward W 4 0 27.45 9.80 2004 73 7 2 0 9+0
Darren Hale W 4 3 25.42 12.12 3101 122 7 2 1 10+1
Dave Yates W 4 2 22.66 11.36 2901 128 6 3 0 9+0
Mick Whitaker L 1 4 23.20 12.61 2204 95 8 3 0 11+0
Dave Rawstron W 4 1 28.46 15.06 2419 85 6 5 1 12+1
Paul Lindley W 4 3 26.50 15.49 3339 126 10 2 1 13+1
TOTALS W 43 26 25.82 - 32820 1271 99 31 5 135+5

PLAYER W/LWONLOST AVE TAVE POINTSDARTSTONSTON+180 TONS
Essex MB

Gavin Payne L 0 4 23.59 7.31 1840 78 4 2 0 6+0
Michael McCombe L 2 4 26.50 14.85 2782 105 11 2 0 13+0
Liam Pender W 4 2 24.27 11.52 2888 119 6 2 1 9+1
Michael Peel L 3 4 27.02 12.93 3270 121 8 3 0 11+0
Craig Vickers L 2 4 24.73 12.92 2770 112 7 2 0 9+0
Paul Marsh L 2 4 25.69 12.14 2646 103 9 2 0 11+0
Darren O'Neill L 0 4 27.71 11.12 1912 69 8 2 0 10+0
Robbie Turner L 3 4 27.12 12.85 3092 114 8 2 1 11+1
John Costigan L 2 4 22.59 6.77 2801 124 6 0 0 6+0
Shaun Walsh W 4 1 25.62 11.19 2485 97 6 2 1 9+1
Lee Woods L 1 4 24.58 9.05 2065 84 8 0 0 8+0
Sam Lepley L 3 4 24.90 13.43 3063 123 8 2 1 11+1
TOTALS L 26 43 25.31 - 31614 1249 89 21 4 114+4
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